Position Other Positions Held

Operations General Supervisor
Program Specialist

Senior Tree Pruner
Arborist/Urban Forester

Tree Maintenance Supervisor
Senior Tree Pruner
Arborist/Urban Forester

Tree Pruner Supervisor
Program Analyst
Construction Inspector |

Tree Pruner |

Tree Pruner |

Tree Maintenance Worker

Senior Tree Maintenance
Worker

Senior Tree Pruner

Tree Maintenance Worker
Tree Pruner Il

Senior Tree Pruner

Senior Tree Maintenance
Worker

Senior Tree Pruner
Tree Pruner Il
Customer Service Specialist

Senior Tree Maintenance
Worker

Tree Pruner I
Arborist/Urban Forester
Senior Tree Pruner

Tree Pruner I

City

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Urban Forestry
Urban Forestry
Urban Forestry
Urban Forestry
Urban Forestry
Urban Forestry
Urban Forestry
Urban Forestry
Urban Forestry
Urban Forestry
Urban Forestry
Urban Forestry
Urban Forestry
Urban Forestry

Urban Forestry
Urban Forestry
Urban Forestry
Urban Forestry

Urban Forestry

Urban Forestry
Urban Forestry
Urban Forestry
Urban Forestry

Urban Forestry
Urban Forestry
Urban Forestry
Urban Forestry

Total Wages

$79,013
$76,227
$75,900
$70,822
$67,622
$67,608
$61,883
$60,576
$59,968
$56,094
$55,739
$53,274
$52,557
$51,049

$50,221
$50,173
$50,146
$49,382
$47,728

$45,710
$45,359
$44,920
$43,049

$42,090
$41,059
$41,058
$40,451

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,928
$27,335
$14,470
$10,477
$21,762
$17,178
$20,845

$9,630
$22,821
$16,914

$8,004
$22,387

$7,551
$16,168

$18,714
$16,033
$22,326
$22,337
$18,482

$22,397
$13,535
$15,242
$18,278

$13,718
$9,611
$0
$12,386



Senior Tree Maintenance
Worker

Tree Maintenance Worker
Tree Maintenance Worker
Tree Pruner Il

Tree Maintenance Worker
Customer Service Specialist
Tree Maintenance Worker
Tree Pruner Il

Tree Pruner Il

Sacramento

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Urban Forestry

Urban Forestry
Urban Forestry
Urban Forestry
Urban Forestry
Urban Forestry
Urban Forestry
Urban Forestry
Urban Forestry

$39,712

$34,351
$29,919
$29,551
$28,241
$23,390
$17,851
$2,003
$993

$22,272

$12,126
$5,932
$16,500
$6,393
$4,931
$6,775
$1,260
$1,457



