Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Operations General Supervisor		Sacramento	Urban Forestry	\$79,013	\$14,928
Program Specialist		Sacramento	Urban Forestry	\$76,227	\$27,335
Senior Tree Pruner		Sacramento	Urban Forestry	\$75,900	\$14,470
Arborist/Urban Forester		Sacramento	Urban Forestry	\$70,822	\$10,477
Tree Maintenance Supervisor		Sacramento	Urban Forestry	\$67,622	\$21,762
Senior Tree Pruner		Sacramento	Urban Forestry	\$67,608	\$17,178
Arborist/Urban Forester		Sacramento	Urban Forestry	\$61,883	\$20,845
Tree Pruner Supervisor		Sacramento	Urban Forestry	\$60,576	\$9,630
Program Analyst		Sacramento	Urban Forestry	\$59,968	\$22,821
Construction Inspector I		Sacramento	Urban Forestry	\$56,094	\$16,914
Tree Pruner II		Sacramento	Urban Forestry	\$55,739	\$8,004
Tree Pruner II		Sacramento	Urban Forestry	\$53,274	\$22,387
Tree Maintenance Worker		Sacramento	Urban Forestry	\$52,557	\$7,551
Senior Tree Maintenance Worker		Sacramento	Urban Forestry	\$51,049	\$16,168
Senior Tree Pruner		Sacramento	Urban Forestry	\$50,221	\$18,714
Tree Maintenance Worker		Sacramento	Urban Forestry	\$50,173	\$16,033
Tree Pruner II		Sacramento	Urban Forestry	\$50,146	\$22,326
Senior Tree Pruner		Sacramento	Urban Forestry	\$49,382	\$22,337
Senior Tree Maintenance Worker		Sacramento	Urban Forestry	\$47,728	\$18,482
Senior Tree Pruner		Sacramento	Urban Forestry	\$45,710	\$22,397
Tree Pruner II		Sacramento	Urban Forestry	\$45,359	\$13,535
Customer Service Specialist		Sacramento	Urban Forestry	\$44,920	\$15,242
Senior Tree Maintenance Worker		Sacramento	Urban Forestry	\$43,049	\$18,278
Tree Pruner II		Sacramento	Urban Forestry	\$42,090	\$13,718
Arborist/Urban Forester		Sacramento	Urban Forestry	\$41,059	\$9,611
Senior Tree Pruner		Sacramento	Urban Forestry	\$41,058	\$0
Tree Pruner II		Sacramento	Urban Forestry	\$40,451	\$12,386

Senior Tree Maintenance Worker	Sacramento	Urban Forestry	\$39,712	\$22,272
Tree Maintenance Worker	Sacramento	Urban Forestry	\$34,351	\$12,126
Tree Maintenance Worker	Sacramento	Urban Forestry	\$29,919	\$5,932
Tree Pruner II	Sacramento	Urban Forestry	\$29,551	\$16,500
Tree Maintenance Worker	Sacramento	Urban Forestry	\$28,241	\$6,393
Customer Service Specialist	Sacramento	Urban Forestry	\$23,390	\$4,931
Tree Maintenance Worker	Sacramento	Urban Forestry	\$17,851	\$6,775
Tree Pruner II	Sacramento	Urban Forestry	\$2,003	\$1,260
Tree Pruner II	Sacramento	Urban Forestry	\$993	\$1,457